. BEEHIVE
JANEY LOUS ORANGE ROLL

WITH ICING - RETAIL PACK

The sweet taste and texture of our signature Beehive I .
dough available in your local grocer's freezer case. Nutrition Facts
The gourmet buttery dough of the Beehive rolled up

Roll | Roll w/ 10z Frosting

6 servings per container

with the goodness of orange filling with real orange Serving size 1) 40z (113g) 5 0z (1429)
pulp. The retail package also includes a 6 ounce Cmountporsoring T | —

package of cream cheese icing. Now your customer's Calories 360 470

can bake these decadent morsels at home! % Daily Valuo" % Daily Vauo"
Total Fat 13g 17% | 16g 21%
Brand Beehive Bread and Pastry Co. Saturated Fat 59 30% | 8 40%
Trans Fat Og 0g
Cholesterol 25mg 8% | 25mg 8%
Sodium 450mg 20% | 470mg 20%
Categ ory DOUg h/ Retail Total Carbohydrate 51g 19% | 589 21%
Dietary Fiber 29 7% | 29 7%
JL# 4133051 Total Sugars 14g 20g
Incl. Added Sugars 10g 20% | 16g 32%
Ite m Desc ri pti ON Janey Lou's, Dough-Retail, Beehive Orange Rolls Retail with Icing Protein 8g 8g

. N |
* The % Daily Value (DV) Vitamin D | Omc; 0% | Omc 0%
GTIN 10850014344648 ol o i i & d | .

nutrient in a serving of food  CalCIUM 60mg 4% | 70mg 6%
. contributes to a daily diet. 0, 0
U PC U n It 850014344641 2,000 calories a day is fron 2.7mg 15% | 2.7mg 15%
used for general nutrition Potassium | 200mg 4% | 200mg 4%
Pack 8 advice. Folate 155mcg DFE 40% | 155mcg DFE  40%

(70mcg Folic Acid) | (70mcg Folic Acid)

Size 30
UOM Ounces, Pounds
IT BITS ( HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN .
Cube 90 J Am Lajs e s aonatu - Dough, Beehive
FRESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, Oran e RO" Retail
Shelf Life Frozen 180 - BA K ERY PROD U c T s - ‘AGRLCV)?EES‘E%E%L%%LVE‘%KWA g !

ED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED H
y PORE CA " ROPMILK REPLACER (WHEY, CORN FLOUR, 8-6/4 0z Wllc"‘g
SODIUM CASIENATE). EGGS, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
B NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SODIUM Item # 4133051
S h e If Llfe P re pa red 3 STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, ASCORBIC ACID
(VITAMIN C), ENZYMES), SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, DRY YEAST,

ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES), DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM SULFATE, SALT),

o . DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
M inimum Ru n 98 RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), ENZYMES)
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
CREAM CHEESE ICING INGREDIENTS: POWDERED SUGAR, CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED,
. CULTURED MILK AND CREAM, SALT, STABILIZERS), MARGARINE(VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN
H I 5 OIL, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL), WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, SOY LECITHIN (SOY),
VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID (PRESERVATIVES),
BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), WATER, SHORTENING
. 1 0 (SOYBEAN OIL,HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, MONO AND DI-GLYCERIDES), CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN (1}.«,,)5 _[Ly &
| OIL, PRESERVATIVE (WATER, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, PRESERVATIVES (SODIUM BENZOATE AND
PROPYLPARABEN), VANILLA, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, LEMON JUICE
. CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT.
N et We | g ht 1500 Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses peanuts and tree nuts. |
KEEP FROZEN Manufactured by
. Janey Lou's, Inc.
GrOSS We|ght 1645 Pack: 8 550 N John Glenn Rd.
" . . Salt Lake City, UT 84116
Unit Weight: 30 oz Questions or concerns
. . l il
Case Wldth 15.87 Net Case Weight: 15 Lbs (801 790.7804

Gross Case Weight: 16.4 Lbs

Case Length 11.87 1 08 50014 34464 8
C h Production Date: MM/DD?YYY* *Lot Code= Production Date
ase Height 8.25

550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT 84116 (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com
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